
MESE:

TOTALE

100

100

100

100

COMUNE DI MONTEBUONO

Demografica - Tributi 

Segreteria - Protocollo
92,00 8,00

Ragioneria - Personale 96,00 4,00

ANNO: 2019

AREA
TASSO 

PRESENZA

TOTALE TUTTE LE AREE 93,60 6,40

TASSO 

ASSENZA

PROVINCIA DI RIETI

DATI ASSENZE/PRESENZE L.69/2009

NOVEMBRE

Tecnico - Manutentivo 94,00 6,00


